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Table H.—Land-settlement Finance Associations incorporated from 1st April, 1912, to
31st March, 1913.

Table I.—Land-settlement Finance Associations under Negotiation at 31st March, 1913.

Table J.—Land-settlement Finance Associations declined at 31st March, 1913.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,600 copies), £6.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9l3.
Price 6d.

Association. Locality. Name of Owner. aMo Purchase-Area- money.
Number
ol Mem- •bers.

Area of Allotments.

Moana Vale
Lansdowne
Woodside|

Auckland.
Roto-o-rangi

Walton
Matangi

Paine, F.

Mapp, F. H. and W.
Goodwin, E. G. W.

and A.

Acre's.
1,812

773
1,294

£
13,474
8,506

24,583

11

7
II

150, 150, 141, 190, 200,
300, 26?, 420.

160, 159, 118, 124, 212.
170, 130, 153, 100, 78,

101, 195, 92, 83, 141,
51.

Matamau
Hawkb's Bay.

Matamau Lloyd, T. H. G., and
Tansey, M.

3,879

1,459

46,563 29

12 112, 114, 127, 114, 166,
181, 188, 141, 122, 194.

24,789

Auchmore
Wellington.

Okoia McGregor, J. 120, 101, 100, 115, 64,
55, 78.

28, 25, 61, 105, 110.
178, 52, 140, 75, 147,

143, 171.
95, 135, 184, 199, 147,

169, 199, 186, 94, 95,
95.

633 14,570 7

Glencairn
Quilltowen

Turakina
Wanganui

Bruce, J.
Whiteman, E. H. .. 1,599

329
33,567
11,587

6
8

Otauiri Hunterville Simpson, E. K., A. G.,
and E,. K. jun.

906 21,524 12

Clifton Grove
Maklborotoh.

Lower Wairau .. Haywood, A. E.

3,467 81,248 33

70, 65, 38, 41, 71, 83.368 15,307 5

Owersby
Cantbbbttey.

Fairlie Dixon, R. A. 2,181 17,992 8 213, 248, 252, 256, 242,
284, 385, 301.

11,354 185,899 87

Association. Members. Agreement. Name and Address of Vendor. Area. Price.

Auckland.
Paparamu
Ngaroto .. 5 16/11/12 Death, W. A. and B. A., Paparamu..

Plafct, W.. Ngaroto
Aores.

892
614

£
10,984
11,052

Hawke's Bay.
Blairgowrie* 11 1/3/13 Ross, R. B., Woodville 1,483 23,682

Cantbbbuey.
Kelman' 6 28/5/13 Kelman, A. W., F. B., and J. A., Low-

olifie
Langridge,A. G., and Orampton, G. W.

864 13,283
Trentham* 7 19/3/13 1,630 15,485

Otago.
5 18/2/13 Bruce, G., Kakanui 206 6,368Bruoe,

•Si] ice a| iroved.

Association. Members. | A^°e'nt. Name and Address of Vendor. Area. Declined.

Auckland.
Dtterburn.. 8 11/6/12

Aorea.
992

3,000
998

2,000

7/9/12
4/4/13

18/2/13
2/4/12

[nnisfallen 9

Meares, T. A. and W. 0., Walton ..
Manuel, C, Matamata
Hopkirk, A., Cambridge
Slater, J., Pukekawa

Mablboeouoh.
iobin Hood Bay .. 6 Stace, H. J. 871 3/6/13

Otago.
Maeaulay, M. A., and O'Brien, P.,

Maheno
376 20/3/135
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